
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:47:24 AM Page 1 of 8

MORNING ROUTES:

Hyattsville Middle

BUS 153
8:54 AM CHAUNCEY PL & QUEENSTOWN DR

BUS 198
7:18 AM REED ST & 61ST AVE

7:21 AM FERNWOOD TER & RIVERDALE RD

7:23 AM FOREST RD & GREENLEAF RD

7:28 AM 54TH PL & SPRING RD

7:32 AM NEIGHBOR LN & OSBORN RD

7:51 AM DUBARRY ST & GLEN AVE

8:07 AM RIVERDALE RD @ AUBURN MANOR APTS

8:12 AM RIVERDALE RD A RIVERDLE TOWER ENT

8:20 AM VISTA MEADOW WAY & VISTA GARDENS LN

BUS 272
7:29 AM GOOD LUCK RD & CARLTON EAST APTS (1ST ENT)

7:30 AM GOOD LUCK RD -  DUVAL HS & FOREST LAKE APTS @ 1ST CROSSWALK

7:35 AM 11309 OLD PROSPECT HILL RD

7:42 AM HILLMEADE RD & WILLOW MARSH LN

8:03 AM HILLSIDE RD & NORTHWAY

8:08 AM 7600 HANOVER PKWY

8:11 AM 7028 HANOVER PKWY

8:18 AM LAMONT DR & WESTBROOK DR

8:24 AM 67TH AVE & OLIVER ST

8:27 AM FURMAN CT & FURMAN PKWY

8:30 AM 71ST AVE & GREENVALE PKWY

8:33 AM 72ND AVE & TAYLOR ST

8:36 AM 68TH AVE & WEBSTER ST

BUS 307
8:38 AM 39TH ST AND ALLISON ST

8:44 AM 40TH PL & PARKWOOD ST

BUS 309
8:43 AM CLEVELAND AVE & DUPONT CIR

8:47 AM 54TH AVE & RIVERDALE RD

8:50 AM GREENWAY DR & SPRING LN

BUS 311
8:58 AM 40TH AVE & UNDERWOOD ST

9:01 AM QUEENS CHAPEL RD & UNDERWOOD ST

9:05 AM RHODE ISLAND SERVICE RD AVE AND GUILFORD RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:47:24 AM Page 2 of 8

BUS 312
8:45 AM DEAN DR & NORTHWEST DR

8:51 AM AMERICA BLVD & TOLEDO RD

BUS 313
8:44 AM CHILLUM RD & LONGFORD DR

8:47 AM BUCHANAN ST & QUEENSTOWN DR

BUS 314
8:36 AM 41ST ST & UTAH AVE

8:39 AM 37TH AVE & PARKWOOD ST

8:41 AM PERRY ST AND 37TH PL

9:08 AM TOLEDO PL & TOLEDO TERR @ ALTERRA APTS ENT

BUS 315
8:16 AM OAKDALE DR & SARGENT RD

8:17 AM BURGESS DR & CHILLUM RD

8:20 AM CYPRESS CREEK DR & TIMBER CREEK TER

BUS 316
8:37 AM EAST-WEST HWY & LINDEN AVE

8:39 AM FAIRVIEW AVE & RED TOP RD

8:43 AM RAY RD & RIDGECREST ES DRIVEWAY

8:46 AM MADISON ST & RAY RD

8:49 AM SARGENT RD & VALLEY DR

8:51 AM 15TH AVE & JEFFERSON ST

8:57 AM 36TH ST & SHEPHERD ST

9:02 AM 40TH AVE & NEWARK RD

9:06 AM 52ND AVE & MONROE ST

BUS 317
8:52 AM 42ND AVE & NICHOLSON ST

8:57 AM 54TH AVE & JEFFERSON ST

9:00 AM 56TH AVE & KENNEDY ST

9:02 AM KENILWORTH AVE @ FOUNTAIN PARK APTS ENT

9:04 AM 51ST AVE & DECATUR ST

9:05 AM 48TH AVE & DECATUR ST

BUS 319
8:58 AM OGLETHORPE ST & TAYLOR RD

9:02 AM 46TH AVE & RIVERDALE RD

BUS 320
8:42 AM 54TH AVE & QUINTANA ST

8:45 AM SHERIDAN ST & TAYLOR RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:47:24 AM Page 3 of 8

8:53 AM 45TH PL & TUCKERMAN ST

8:58 AM DECATUR ST & TAYLOR RD

BUS 331
9:00 AM 27TH ST & ALLISON ST

BUS 339
8:45 AM ADELPHI RD & TULANE DR  @ APARTMENT ENTRANCE

8:47 AM PURDUE ST & WELLS BLVD

8:51 AM ADELPHI RD & CALVERTON DR

8:59 AM CHILLUM RD & PARKER HOUSE TER

9:07 AM 39TH AVE & LONGFELLOW ST

BUS 340
8:31 AM 34TH ST & WINDOM RD

BUS 342
9:03 AM 16TH PL & ERSKINE ST

9:05 AM DREXEL ST & GUILFORD RD

9:08 AM RIGGS RD @ MARYLANDER CONDO 1ST ENT

9:11 AM CHAPMAN RD & FORDHAM ST

9:14 AM 20TH AVE & AMHERST RD

9:15 AM AVALON PL & RIGGS RD

9:19 AM NORTHWEST DR & TOLEDO TER

BUS 346
9:03 AM 23RD AVE & RITTENHOUSE ST

9:05 AM 20TH AVE AND RITTENHOUSE ST

9:10 AM 14TH PL & MADISON ST

9:18 AM NICHOLSON ST AND THE MALL RD

9:20 AM 31ST AVE & NICHOLSON ST

9:23 AM BELCREST RD @ MOSAIC METRO APTS

BUS 347
8:44 AM 15TH AVE @ THE SHOPPING CENTER

8:53 AM BRIGHTON RD & RUSSELL AVE

8:56 AM 16TH AVE & CHILLUM RD (LASALLE APTS)

BUS 351
7:39 AM MARTON ST & WHITE WAY

7:45 AM PARKVIEW WAY AND GOLFCREST DR

7:51 AM CYPRESS ST & JILL LN

7:59 AM LARCHDALE RD @ PARK LAUREL APT

8:03 AM OLD STAGE COACH RD AND MISTLETOE SPRING RD

8:09 AM SNOWDEN WOODS RD & SOMERVILLE CT

8:12 AM 11716 ELLINGTON DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:47:24 AM Page 4 of 8

8:18 AM VANSVILLE ES DRIVEWAY

8:20 AM AMMENDALE RD & SEQUOIA LN

8:36 AM DEAKINS HALL DR & GERANIUM AVE

8:40 AM 26TH AVE & BUCK LODGE TER

8:47 AM DUKE ST & SAINT ANDREWS PL

8:56 AM 60TH AVE & OSAGE ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:47:24 AM Page 5 of 8

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Hyattsville Middle

BUS 128
3:59 PM 16TH AVE & CHILLUM RD (LASALLE APTS)

4:03 PM BRIGHTON RD & RUSSELL AVE

4:13 PM 15TH AVE @ THE SHOPPING CENTER

4:16 PM KEOKEE ST & LEBANON ST

BUS 144
3:59 PM RIVERDALE RD A RIVERDLE TOWER ENT

4:03 PM VISTA MEADOW WAY & VISTA GARDENS LN

4:04 PM DUBARRY ST & GLEN AVE

4:23 PM RIVERDALE RD @ AUBURN MANOR APTS

4:24 PM FERNWOOD TER & RIVERDALE RD

4:29 PM 54TH PL & SPRING RD

4:34 PM NEIGHBOR LN & OSBORN RD

4:38 PM FOREST RD & GREENLEAF RD

BUS 147
3:59 PM OGLETHORPE ST & TAYLOR RD

BUS 148
4:05 PM 34TH ST & WINDOM RD

BUS 149
3:59 PM PERRY ST AND 37TH PL

4:04 PM 37TH AVE & PARKWOOD ST

4:06 PM 41ST ST & UTAH AVE

BUS 150
4:02 PM EAST-WEST HWY & LINDEN AVE

4:04 PM FAIRVIEW AVE & RED TOP RD

4:08 PM RAY RD & RIDGECREST ES DRIVEWAY

4:11 PM MADISON ST & RAY RD

4:14 PM 15TH AVE & JEFFERSON ST

4:16 PM SARGENT RD & VALLEY DR

4:22 PM 36TH ST & SHEPHERD ST

4:27 PM 40TH AVE & NEWARK RD

4:31 PM 52ND AVE & MONROE ST

BUS 151
4:00 PM 27TH ST & ALLISON ST

BUS 152



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:47:24 AM Page 6 of 8

4:01 PM GREENWAY DR & SPRING LN

4:12 PM 7600 HANOVER PKWY

4:21 PM 54TH AVE & RIVERDALE RD

4:25 PM CLEVELAND AVE & DUPONT CIR

BUS 153
4:01 PM CHAUNCEY PL & QUEENSTOWN DR

BUS 155
3:59 PM BUCHANAN ST & QUEENSTOWN DR

4:06 PM CHILLUM RD & LONGFORD DR

4:19 PM REED ST & 61ST AVE

BUS 250
3:57 PM RHODE ISLAND SERVICE RD AVE AND GUILFORD RD

4:00 PM QUEENS CHAPEL RD & UNDERWOOD ST

4:04 PM 40TH AVE & UNDERWOOD ST

BUS 257
4:00 PM 40TH PL & PARKWOOD ST

4:04 PM 39TH ST AND ALLISON ST

BUS 258
4:06 PM AMERICA BLVD & TOLEDO RD

4:09 PM DEAN DR & NORTHWEST DR

BUS 259
4:01 PM 68TH AVE & WEBSTER ST

4:04 PM 72ND AVE & TAYLOR ST

4:06 PM 71ST AVE & GREENVALE PKWY

4:09 PM FURMAN CT & FURMAN PKWY

4:11 PM 67TH AVE & OLIVER ST

4:16 PM LAMONT DR & WESTBROOK DR

4:23 PM 7028 HANOVER PKWY

4:30 PM HILLSIDE RD & NORTHWAY

4:43 PM 11309 OLD PROSPECT HILL RD

4:50 PM HILLMEADE RD & WILLOW MARSH LN

5:02 PM GOOD LUCK RD -  DUVAL HS & FOREST LAKE APTS @ 1ST CROSSWAL

5:03 PM GOOD LUCK RD & CARLTON EAST APTS (1ST ENT)

BUS 309
3:56 PM TOLEDO PL & TOLEDO TERR @ ALTERRA APTS ENT

BUS 311
4:00 PM CYPRESS CREEK DR & TIMBER CREEK TER

4:05 PM BURGESS DR & CHILLUM RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:47:24 AM Page 7 of 8

4:07 PM OAKDALE DR & SARGENT RD

BUS 312
3:58 PM DECATUR ST & TAYLOR RD

4:03 PM 54TH AVE & QUINTANA ST

4:08 PM SHERIDAN ST & TAYLOR RD

4:12 PM 45TH PL & TUCKERMAN ST

BUS 344
4:00 PM CHILLUM RD & PARKER HOUSE TER

4:09 PM ADELPHI RD & CALVERTON DR

4:11 PM PURDUE ST & WELLS BLVD

4:14 PM ADELPHI RD & TULANE DR  @ APARTMENT ENTRANCE

BUS 463
4:07 PM BELCREST RD @ MOSAIC METRO APTS

4:10 PM 31ST AVE & NICHOLSON ST

4:12 PM NICHOLSON ST AND THE MALL RD

4:18 PM 6120 SARGENT RD

4:20 PM 14TH PL & MADISON ST

4:26 PM 20TH AVE AND RITTENHOUSE ST

4:28 PM 23RD AVE & RITTENHOUSE ST

BUS 470
4:07 PM 60TH AVE & OSAGE ST

4:14 PM DUKE ST & SAINT ANDREWS PL

4:21 PM 26TH AVE & BUCK LODGE TER

4:25 PM DEAKINS HALL DR & GERANIUM AVE

4:40 PM AMMENDALE RD & SEQUOIA LN

4:43 PM VANSVILLE ES DRIVEWAY

4:49 PM 11716 ELLINGTON DR

4:52 PM SNOWDEN WOODS RD & SOMERVILLE CT

4:57 PM OLD STAGE COACH RD AND MISTLETOE SPRING RD

5:02 PM LARCHDALE RD @ PARK LAUREL APT

5:10 PM CYPRESS ST & JILL LN

5:16 PM PARKVIEW WAY AND GOLFCREST DR

5:22 PM MARTON ST & WHITE WAY

BUS 472
3:59 PM NORTHWEST DR & TOLEDO TER

4:07 PM AVALON PL & RIGGS RD

4:08 PM 20TH AVE & AMHERST RD

4:11 PM CHAPMAN RD & FORDHAM ST

4:14 PM RIGGS RD @ MARYLANDER CONDO 1ST ENT

4:16 PM DREXEL ST & GUILFORD RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

5/22/2024 9:47:24 AM Page 8 of 8

4:18 PM 16TH PL & ERSKINE ST

BUS 480
4:07 PM 48TH AVE & DECATUR ST

4:09 PM 51ST AVE & DECATUR ST

4:11 PM KENILWORTH AVE @ FOUNTAIN PARK APTS ENT

4:14 PM 56TH AVE & KENNEDY ST

4:16 PM 54TH AVE & JEFFERSON ST

4:23 PM 42ND AVE & NICHOLSON ST


